
Cutting capacities

Product Number Packaging
Inch
mm Pliers Head Handles

Ø Inch
Ø mm

Ø Inch
Ø mm

Ø Inch
Ø mm

Ø Inch
Ø mm

Ø Inch
Ø mm lbs

73 02 160 X 6 1/4
160  black atramentized polished multi-component grips

3/16
4.8 

5/32
3.8 

7/64
2.7 

3/32
2.2 

15/32
12.0 

0.39

73 06 160 6 1/4
160

  
  

chrome plated chrome plated
insulated, multi-component 
grips, VDE-tested 

3/16
4.8

5/32
3.8

7/64
2.7

3/32
2.2

15/32
12.0

0.41

KNIPEX X-Cut® 

Compact Diagonal Cutters, high lever transmission
DIN ISO 5749 73

Powerful, light and universal
Cuts fine strands as well as multi-stranded cables and piano wires

 >  box-joint design: high stability and lightweight
 >  high cutting performance with minimum effort due to optimum  
coordination of the cutting edge angle and transmission ratio

 >  large opening width for thicker cables
 >  cuts all wires precisely, even fine copper wires
 >  compact, low weight construction
 >  double supported joint axis for heavy-duty work
 >  universal usage in the assembly, maintenance and production
 >  chrome vanadium heavy-duty steel; forged, multi stage oil-hardened

compared with standard diagonal cutters of the same length. 
With double mounted hinged joint.

40 % less effort required

Box-joint design: high stability and lightweight

X-Cut®

98

73 02 160

      

73 06 160

            




