KNIPEX X-Cut®

Compact Diagonal Cutters, high lever transmission DIN ISO 5749

73

Powerful, light and universal

Cuts fine strands as well as multi-stranded cables and piano wires

- > box-joint design: high stability and lightweight
- > high cutting performance with minimum effort due to optimum coordination of the cutting edge angle and transmission ratio
- > large opening width for thicker cables
- > cuts all wires precisely, even fine copper wires
- > compact, low weight construction
- > double supported joint axis for heavy-duty work
- > universal usage in the assembly, maintenance and production
- > chrome vanadium heavy-duty steel; forged, multi stage oil-hardened

















40% less effort required

compared with standard diagonal cutters of the same length. With double mounted hinged joint.

Box-joint design: high stability and lightweight

							Cutting capacities					
		∢ →						\bullet			•	
		Inch					Ø Inch	Ø Inch	Ø Inch	Ø Inch	Ø Inch	53
Product Number	Packaging	mm		Pliers	Head	Handles	Ømm	Ømm	Ømm	Ømm	Ømm	lbs
73 02 160	Х	<mark>6 1/4</mark> 160	► C C	black atramentized	polished	multi-component grips	3/16	5/32	7/64	3/32	15/32	0.39
							4.8	3.8	2.7	2.2	12.0	
73 06 160		6 1/4 ☆ 1000 V ﷺ chr	A 1000 V 🖄 🗲	chromo plated	chromo platad	insulated, multi-component	3/16	5/32	7/64	3/32	15/32	0.41
			chrome plated	chrome plated	grips, VDE-tested	4.8	3.8	2.7	2.2	12.0	0.41	